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BRIDGEPORT
Turnkey Income! 2 building business and a 4 BR
apartment above. Don’t miss this opportunity!
$375,000 ID# 99037247
Listed by John Rose Call 203-386-1783

MILFORD
Pristine unit just steps to beach with barbecue 

Area for your Spring, Summer and Fall enjoyment
$157,500 ID# 99026645
Listed by Janet Warren Call 203-386-1783

SHELTON
Beautiful Townhouse, quiet complex, 2BR, 2.5BA
LR/FP, open fl oor plan, kitchen w/SS appliance
$239,900 ID# 99042916
Listed by Edain Connery-Berardi Call 203-386-1783

STRATFORD
“The Stratford” Centrally located Condo! Close to major 

transportation & shopping. Security Bldg w/elevator
$64,900 ID# 99042838
Listed by Ken Caserta Call 203-386-1783

STRATFORD
Like new! 5 Bedroom 3.5 bath remodeled Colonial

Central air, FP in FR, 22x24 master suite. Immaculate!
$429,900 ID# 99020899
Listed by Kathy Connery Call 203-386-1783

BRIDGEPORT – 519 HAWLEY AVENUE
Better than new! Completely remodeled 3BR, 1BA

$159,000 ID# 99030626
Dir: Main Street to Hawley Avenue

Listed by Sam Manandhar Call 203-386-1783

MONROE
Privacy & Tranquility in this unique Cape with many
unique features. 3BR, 2BA, 2 FP, wide plank fl oors

$245,000 ID# 99025772
Listed by Janet Warren Call 203-386-1783

SHELTON – 63 GREYSTONE
Gorgeous Townhouse, main lvl master suite, HW fl rs, fi n LL, 2 tandem gar.
$359,000 ID# 99043089
Dir: Rt 108 to Nells Rock to Greystone Cmplx, #63.
Listed by Tony Coelho Call 203-256-7700

STRATFORD – 35 CEDAR STREET
Lordship expanded Cape! Granite Kit, 2BA.

$329,900 ID# 99042918
Dir: Main St to Prospect to Cedar Street

Listed by Ken Caserta Call 203-386-1783

STRATFORD – 95 WALNUT STREET
Reduced! Pristine Lordship Colonial. 5-6BR, 2.5BA, garage.
$408,888 ID# 99040639

Dir: Off Prospect Drive
Listed by Janet Warren Call 203-386-1783

BRIDGEPORT
Immaculate-Original owner 3Bedroom, 2 bath Ranch

Central air, garage and fi nished lower level
$219,000 ID# 99028570
Listed by John Rose Call 203-386-1783

MONROE – 206A WINDGATE CIRCLE
Beautiful 1st fl oor Condo with garage

$179,900 ID# 99039051
Dir: Rt.25 to Hills of Monore to Windgate 

Listed by Joanne Begg Call 203-386-1783

SEYMOUR
Charming and spacious home with lots of character
Hwd fl rs w/ inlay, built-ins, large pront porch, corner lot.

$189,000 ID# B994330
Listed by Patty Wright Call 203-386-1783

STRATFORD
A rare fi nd! Lordship building lot to build

your dream home.
$179,000 ID# 99034419
Listed by Mary Amenda Call 203-386-1783

TRUMBULL
Tashua Colonial, Cul-de-sac street, 6BR, 4.5BA, granite Kit, 

1st fl r Master suite w/spa bath. Perfect In-Law set up.
$589,900 ID# 99036413
Listed by Darcy Hall Call 203-261-7488

FAIRFIELD
Sophisticated 3BR Col on corner lot in University area.
Thoughtfully renovated. Architectural detail throughout.
$580,000 ID# 99039960
Listed by Susan Vanech Call 203-227-1246

NORWALK – 12 KNOLL ST.
3BR expanded Cape w/many recent improvements.
$389,000 ID# 99033851
Dir: Sunset Hill to Tierney to Willow to Knoll
Hosted by Alix Bacher Call 203-227-1246

SEYMOUR- 65 WASHINGTON AVE
Enchanting 4/5 BR, 2.5 BA Victorian, front porch, MB suite, potential in-law.
$299,900 ID# 99043242
Dir: Main St to Maple to Washington Ave, #65.
Listed by Jennifer McCoy Call 203-256-7700

STRATFORD – 97 1ST AVE.
Lordship! Completely rem’d 4 BR Col, views of LI Sound.
$819,000 ID# 99035096
Dir: Washington to W. Hillside to 1st Ave., #97.
Listed by Elizabeth Sotnik Call 203-256-7700

FAIRFIELD – 471 PEMBURN DR.
University area 4BR home w/new multi-use barn/garage.
$599,000 ID#99043720

Dir: Jennings Rd. to Pemburn Dr.
Listed by James Love Lee Call 203-227-1246

NORWALK
Updated 3BR Col. KIT w/stainless steel appl & granite.
Large backyard & deck. Convenient location.

$464,900 ID# 99039551
Listed by Kim Grove Call 203-227-1246

SHELTON
Pristine Col, HW fl rs, custom moldings, sun lit great room
w/fplc, 1st fl r offi ce, master suite, 2nd fl r laundry & more!

$499,900 ID# 99043371
Listed by Jessie Biggins Call 203-256-7700

STRATFORD
Circa 1721 4BR, 1.5BA Putney Colonial on 1 acre lot! 

Kit/ with fi replace, center Island and granite counter tops.
$519,000 ID# 99027475
Listed by John Rose Call 203-386-1783

TRUMBULL
Stately Colonial, private 2 acres, 4 BRS, 

2.5 BAs, desirable Hillandale area!
$539,900 ID# 99016964
Listed by Jean Lanzo Call 203-256-7700

MILFORD
Immaculate and desirable spacious 1st fl r unit,

open fl r plan, cozy den, CC’s include heat.
$169,900 ID# 99043528
Listed by John Kleps Call 203-256-7700

SEYMOUR
Immaculate 3 bedroom Ranch home with lovely 
yard. Spacious living room, hardwood fl oors.

$169,900 ID# 99030983
Listed by Joanne Begg Call 203-386-1783

SOUTHBURY
Premier Golf Course location on 12th hole with panoramic views.

Great renovation. Kitchen w/granite, Oak fl oors, marble/limestone baths.
$154,900 ID# 99032387
Listed by Dee Brown Call 203-386-1783

STRATFORD – 115 3RD AVENUE
New Lordship listing! 3BR, walk to beach, deep lot.
$269,000 ID# 9904

Dir: Stratford Road to 3rd Avenue
Listed by Kathy Connery Call 203-386-1783

TRUMBULL
Tashua spacious & updated 3-4 BR Ranch. 2.5 baths, 
Corian Kit/SS appliances, Hwd & tile fl rs, Fin Walk out LL
$398,000 ID# 99032742
Listed by Darcy Hall Call 203-261-7488
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TRUMBULL

Custom Ranch home! 3 BR, 1.5 BA, 2 car gar
Custom kit, corner lot. Walk to Canoe Brook Lake!
$379,000 ID# 99014904
Listed by Mary Amenda Call 203-386-1783

Pristine farmhouse charm
Milford offers new subdivision  
of spacious luxury homes
By Emily Johnson

This four-bedroom, 2.5-bath home is a farmhouse 
Colonial that fits in perfectly in a neighborhood of 
large and aesthetically pleasing single-family homes.

Large transom windows line the home’s first floor, 
in addition to crown trim in every first-floor room. 
The home also features a custom kitchen with granite 
countertops and well-appointed baths. 

“When you get a 
farmhouse Colonial, 
you are getting a hu-
mongous front covered 
porch that distinguish-
es it from any other 
Colonial,” said William 
Parry III, listing agent 

with Joy Real Estate Services.
The front porch features vinyl rails and Trex deck-

ing, and the home has a fully paved driveway. A rear 
deck creates a hideaway in the back of the house.

According to Parry, this newly finished home leads 
the way for six more of its kind, which are “coming 
soon,” he said. 

Pristine hardwood flooring in the main living room, 
family room, kitchen and dining room add to the 
home’s charm. A gas fireplace in the main room is also 
a feature not to be missed. 

The master bedroom on the home’s second floor 
features a walk-in closet as well as a large, separate 
closet. 

 Listing agents:  Bill Parry III and Bill Parry Sr., Joy 
Real Estate Services, 203-627-3641 and 203-430-2930 

Beds: 4 Baths: 2.5

107 Harvest Lane, Milford, $579,900

CONTRIBUTED PHOTOS

 The home’s hardwood floors compliment the kitchen’s granite counters.

HOT PROPERTY

Got a hot property? Email us at                                              
hotproperties@blockshopper.com.
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102A Milwaukee Bethel • $369,000
Host: J. Simko

Dir: Greenwood Ave. or Dodington Road to Milwaukee Ave.
Danbury Offi ce: 203-744-5544

www.99042477.bhhsNEproperties.com

Danbury • $724,900 
Candlewood Lake waterfront w/new dock. MLMBR,
attached 2car garage. Beautifully terraced property.

Danbury Offi ce: 203-744-5544
www.99042138.bhhsNEproperties.com

Danbury • $319,000 
Great location RH3 zoned, located directly across from 

Danbury Hospital. Great potential. Motivated seller
New Milford Offi ce: 860-355-2646

www.99044728.bhhsNEproperties.com

Danbury • $179,900
Back on mkt. Bright end-unit. OFP. Formal LR w/FP.

Skylight. Attached 2 car garage.
Danbury Offi ce: 203-744-5544

www.99040682.bhhsNEproperties.com

Newtown • $929,000
Contemporary on prime priv landscaped level lot.

Cust gunite pool & pool house w/full BA & kitchenette.
Newtown Offi ce: 203-426-8426
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